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Cappuccino 
Latte
Flat White 
Long Black 
Espresso 
Chai 


 5 / 5.8
5 / 5.8
5 / 5.8
5 / 5.8
5 / 5.8
5 / 5.8

Coffee Small / Regular

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Tea

Margarita
Jose Cuervo tequila, Cointreau and lime

Mojito
Bacardi, fresh mint, lime and soda water

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, lime and cranberry juice

Negroni
Gin, sweet vermouth and Campari

Classic

Aperol Gin Sour
Aperol, Gin, egg white, sugar syrup and lemon

Nature's Delight
Midori, Lychee, Elderflower, soda water, lime and
pineapple juice

Malibu Passion
Bacardi, Malibu, passion fruit syrup and pineapple juice

Salted Caramel Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, sugar syrup, salted caramel syrup and
coffee

Signature

English Breakfast
Aromatic Earl Grey
Springtime Oolong
Ceylon Pomegranate & Mint
Ceylon Apple Pie & Vanilla 
Natural Lemon Verbena
Pure Peppermint 
Gentle Chamomile 
Naturally Pure Green Tea
Fragant Jasmine Green Tea

Hazelnut, Vanilla, Caramel Syrup 
Soy, Almond, Oat, Lactose Free Milk

0.5
0.3

22

22

22

22

26

26

26

26
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Fruit Splash
Your choice of Berry, Mango or Passionfruit topped
with lime, lemonade and juice

Virgin Mojito
Mojito mint syrup, lime and soda water

1 4

1 4

Pepsi
Pepsi-Max
Solo
Lemonade
Ginger ale
Soda Water
Tonic
Lemon Lime Bitters

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
6

L
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R
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Baileys 
Butterscotch Schnapps
Campari
Chambord
Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
Frangelico
Sambuca black
Kahlua
Malibu
Midori 
Paraiso
Passoa
Peach Schnapps
Pimms
St Agnes Brandy 
St Germaine
Tia Maria

10
11
10
10
12
11
8
10
12
10
10
10
8
10
10
10
9
10
10
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Coopers Pale Ale
Furphy
James Squire '150 Lashes' Pale Ale
White Rabbit Dark Ale

11
12
12
13

Hahn Superdry 
James Boag's Premium
James Squire 'Broken Shackles' Lager
Tooheys Extra Dry
Tooheys New
XXXX Gold
James Boags Premium Light 

12
12
10
12
11
11
11

James Squire "150 lashes" Pale Ale
Iron Jack Mid 
Furphy
Hahn Super Dry
Canadian Club & Dry

Draught
12
11.5
13
12
15

Ales

Lagers

Asahi
Birra Moretti 
Corona Extra
Heineken
Heineken 0% alc

Interrnational
11
12
12
13
12

W
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Y Bourbon
Jim Beam 
Jack Daniels
Fireball 
Makers Mark
Southern Comfort
Wild Turkey 

10
11
11
12
10
10

Blended Scotch

Single Malt Scotch

Chivas Regal 12YO
JW Blue
JW Black
JW Gold
JW Red
Monkey Shoulder

Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenfiddich 18yr
Glenlivet 12yr
Glenlivet 18yr
Glenmorangie 10yr
Glenmorangie 18yo 
Laphroaig 10 YO
Talisker 10
The MacAllan 12YO

Jameson
Canadian Club  

Whiskey

16
30
15
30
16
32
18
18.5
24

10
11
11
12
10
10

10
11
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Hillbilly Crushed Apple

Bottled
Hillbilly Crushed Apple
Hillbilly Crushed Pear

Non-Alcoholic Cider
Hillbilly Ginger & Apple 
Hillbilly Apple 

14
14

11
11

11
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S Vodka
KARU Chipotle 
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Smirnoff Red

14
14.5
16
11

Gin
Archie Rose 
Bombay Saphire
Gordons Dry
Hendricks
Ink Gin 
KARU Affinity 
KARU Lightning

16
11
10
14
15
14
14

Rum
Bacardi 
Bundaberg U.P 
Captain Morgan Spiced
Kraken
Sailor Jerry

11
10
10
12.5
12

Jose Cuervo Reposado
Patron Reposado
Patron Silver

11
26
19

Tequila 

Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
StRemy VSOP

13.5
21
16
45
15

Brandy/Cognac
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Vintages are subject to availibility 

2021 Oliver's Taranga Fiano, McLarenVale SA
2020 Snake & Herring Tough Love' Chardonnay,
Margaret River WA
2018 The Pawn Chardonnay, Adelaide Hill SA
2021 Nick Spencer Chardonnay, Tumbarumba NSW
2020 Shaw and Smith M3 Chardonnay, Adelaide Hill
SA

57
68

72
74
85

Textural & rich white wines

Fresh & vibrant white wines

2020 Willowglen Moscato, Riverina NSW
2021 The Falls Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hill SA
2020 Willowglen Chardonnay, Riverina NSW
2021 Tar & Roses Pinot Grigio, King Valley VIC 

Sparkling wine

13/45
15/65
13/72
13/55

NV Mionetto Prosecco, Treviso Italy 
NV Willowglen Brut, Riverina NSW 

16/55
13/45

White wine

Rosé
2017 Match Point Rosé, Rylstone NSW 14/55

Red wine
2021 Alta Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley VIC
2020 Willowglen Cabernet Merlot, Riverina NSW
2019 Bruno Shiraz, Barossa Valley SA

15/55
13/45
15/56
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Champagne
NV Mumm Grand Cordon Brut, Champagne France 
NV Louis Roederer Brut, Reims France

130
170

2020 Dog Point Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ
2021 Corryton Burge Pinot Gris, Adelaide Hills, SA
2018 Cullen “Grace Madeline” Sauvignon Blanc Semillon,
Margaret River WA
2021 Grosset 'Springvale' Riesling, Clare Valley SA
2021 Hentley Farm Riesling, Eden Valley SA 

72
50
74

85
55

Light & bright red wines
2020 Nanny Goat Pinot Noir, Central Otago NZ
2020 Tar and Roses Sangiovese, Heathcote VIC
2018  Nick O'Leary Seven Gates Tempranillo, Canberra
District NSW

72
50
75

2018 Penny's Hill 'The Experiment' Grenache, McLaren Vale
SA
2019 Yangarra Shiraz, McLaren Vale SA
2020 La Boca Las Calles Malbec, Mendoza Argentina
2019 Hesketh 'Twist of Fate' Cabernet Sauvignon,
Limestone Coast SA

Rich & structured red wines
70

70
55
60

 B
Y

 T
H

E 
 B

O
TT

LE
 


